
Catalog No. Product Name Calibration Range Limit of Detection

KA1881
KA1887

KA3838
KA6500

KA1882

KA3837
KA1877

KA3768

KA1880

KA4912
KA1909
KA2589

KA3844
KA6139
KA6570
KA6571
KA1420
KA6498
KA6140
KA1889
KA1890
KA1878

KA1879

KA1891

KA3836
KA1892
KA1893
KA1894
KA2518
KA1916

5-hydroxyindoleacetic acid ELISA Kit
Dopamine ELISA Kit

Dopamine ELISA Kit
Dopamine/Epinephrine/Norepinephrine ELISA Kit

Epinephrine ELISA Kit

Epinephrine ELISA Kit
Epinephrine/Norepinephrine ELISA Kit

Epinephrine/Norepinephrine ELISA Kit  

Epinephrine/Norepinephrine/Dopamine ELISA Kit

GABA ELISA Kit
Glutamate ELISA Kit
Histamine ELISA Kit

Histamine ELISA Kit
Histamine ELISA Kit
Histamine ELISA Kit
Histamine ELISA Kit
Histamine ELISA Kit
Histamine Release ELISA Kit
Kynurenine ELISA Kit
Metanephrine ELISA Kit
Metanephrine ELISA Kit
Metanephrine/Normetanephrine ELISA Kit

Metanephrine/Normetanephrine ELISA Kit

Norepinephrine ELISA Kit

Norepinephrine ELISA Kit
Normetanephrine ELISA Kit
Normetanephrine ELISA Kit
Serotonin ELISA Kit
Serotonin ELISA Kit
Tryptophan ELISA Kit

0.17 to 50 mg/L
Urine: 4.8 to 2000 ng/mL
Plasma: 75 to 33333 pg/mL
0.5 to 80 ng/mL
Dopamine: 0.5 to 80 ng/mL
Epinephrine: 0.5 to 80 ng/mL
Norepinephrine: 0.2 to 32 ng/mL
Urine: 0.7 to 200 ng/mL
Plasma: 18 to 6667 pg/mL
0.5 ng/mL to 80 ng/mL
Epinephrine (Urine): 0.7 to 200 ng/mL
Epinephrine (Plasma): 18 to 6667 pg/mL
Norepinephrine (Urine): 2.5 to 1000 ng/mL
Norepinephrine (Plasma): 93 to 33333 pg/mL
Epinephrine: 0.5 - 80 ng/mL
Norepinephrine: 0.2 - 32 ng/mL
Epinephrine (Urine): 0.7 to 200 ng/mL
Epinephrine (Plasma): 18 to 6667 pg/mL
Norepinephrine (Urine): 2.5 to 1000 ng/mL
Norepinephrine (Plasma): 93 to 33333 pg/mL
Dopamine (Urine): 4.8 to 2000 ng/mL
Dopamine (Plasma): 75 to 33333 pg/mL
75 to 7500 ng/mL
0.26 to 60 μg/mL
Plasma: 0.32 to 50 ng/mL
Urine: 0.91 to 125 ng/mL
0.5 to 50 ng/mL
0.5 to 50 ng/mL
3 to 300 ppm
3 to 300 ppm
1 to 100 μg/mL
0.12 to 50 ng/mL
63.3 to 10000 ng/mL
15.1 to 3600 pg/mL
10.5 to 2000 ng/mL
Metanephrine: 41 to 2100 pg/mL
Normetanephrine: 58 to 5800 pg/mL
Metanephrine: 40 to 1600 pg/mL
Normetanephrine: 40 to 5200 pg/mL
Urine: 2.5 to 1000 ng/mL
Plasma: 93 to 33,333 pg/mL
0.2 to 32 ng/mL
22.8 to 7200 pg/mL
16.2 to 3000 ng/mL
10.2 to 2,500 ng/mL
0.015 to 2.5 ng/mL 
0.73 to 250 μg/mL

0.17 mg/L
Urine: 2.5 ng/mL
Plasma: 49 pg/mL
0.25 pg/mL
Dopamine: 10 pg/mL
Epinephrine: 10 pg/mL
Norepinephrine: 4 pg/mL
Urine: 0.9 ng/mL
Plasma: 10 pg/mL
0.25 ng/mL
Epinephrine (Urine): 0.9 ng/mL 
Epinephrine (Plasma): 10 pg/mL
Norepinephrine (Urine): 1.7 ng/mL
Norepinephrine (Plasma): 36 pg/mL
Epinephrine: 0.25 ng/mL
Norepinephrine: 0.1 ng/mL
Epinephrine (Urine): 0.9 ng/mL
Epinephrine (Plasma): 10 pg/mL
Norepinephrine (Urine): 1.7 ng/mL
Norepinephrine (Plasma): 36 pg/mL
Dopamine (Urine): 2.5 ng/mL
Dopamine (Plasma): 49 pg/mL
30.4 ng/mL
0.17 μg/mL
Plasma: 0.19 ng/mL
Urine: 0.26 ng/mL
0.2 ng/mL
0.18 ng/mL
0.44 ppm
0.44 ppm
1 μg/mL

45.7 ng/mL
14.9 pg/mL
8.6 ng/mL
Metanephrine: 17 pg/mL
Normetanephrine: 23 pg/mL
Metanephrine: 5 ng/mL
Normetanephrine: 20 ng/mL
Urine: 1.7 ng/mL
Plasma: 36 pg/mL
0.1 ng/mL
17.9 pg/mL
14.7 ng/mL
6.2 ng/mL
5 pg/mL
0.65 μg/mL

Neurotransmitter ELISA Kits
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